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Terra

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a 
joint. Visit https://www.skheme.com/about-us/terms-and-conditions/ for more information.

PRODUCT TYPE: 

COLOURS: 

SIZES:

 FINISHES/USAGE: 

AESTHETIC QUALITIES: 

TECHINICAL INFO: 

VARIATION:

Terracotta

Light, Dark, Maroon and Iridium 

60x240mm, 150x150mmm and 
300x300mm
Non-Rectified edges

Matt/Wall and floor 

Natural Terracotta colours

P4 Pendulum Slip Rating
•	 Sealing is required prior and post 

grouting for all sizes. 
•	 Dark grout colours are not 

recommended.
•	 Minimum 10mm grout joints are 

recommended

Our natural terracotta collection, TERRA has arrived. Available in four beautiful colours and 

both square and brick format... a modern twist on a traditional look.
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Terra

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.

LIGHT MATT

MAROON MATT

DARK MATT*

IRIDIUM MATT

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 

FORMATS

SIZES

60x240mm

150x150mm

300x300mm

FINISHES

MATT  

MATT

MATT

SLIP RATINGS

P4 Pendulum

P4 Pendulum

P4 Pendulum

TILE EDGE

       

NON-RECTIFIED   

NON-RECTIFIED     

NON-RECTIFIED     

            

     

150x150mm

*Please note Terra Light is only available in 60x240mm & 300x300mm 

300x300mm

60x240mm
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Terra
LIFESTYLES 

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.
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LIFESTYLES 

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.
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Please note that all products must be fabricated using score & snap method and/or wet cutting in conjunction with AS/NZS 
1716:2012, AS/NZS 1715:2009, AS/NZS 60335.2.69:2017” For more information please refer to: https://www.safework.nsw.gov.au

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.

TECHNICAL DATA - BRICKS 

technical characteristics  

water absorption 
 
 

modulus of rupture 

impact resistance

 
coefficient of thermal expansion

deep abrasion resistance 

moisture expansion 

resistance to frost  
 

 
surface scratch hardness

test method  

ISO 10545-3
 
 

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-5

 
ISO 10545-8

ISO 10545-6

ISO 10545-10

ISO 10545-12

-

result  

5,75%
 
 

27,78 MPa

0,80

 
6,4

275 mm³

0,22 mm/m

> 100

6 Mohs
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Please note that all products must be fabricated using score & snap method and/or wet cutting in conjunction with AS/NZS 
1716:2012, AS/NZS 1715:2009, AS/NZS 60335.2.69:2017” For more information please refer to: https://www.safework.nsw.gov.au

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.

TECHNICAL DATA - TILES

technical characteristics  

water absorption 
 
 

modulus of rupture 

impact resistance

 
coefficient of thermal expansion

deep abrasion resistance 

moisture expansion 

resistance to frost  
 

 
coefficient of friction

test method  

ISO 10545-3
 
 

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-5

 
ISO 10545-8

ISO 10545-6

ISO 10545-10

ISO 10545-12

-

result  

7,09%
 
 

20,7 MPa

0,80

 
7,4

215 mm³

0,228 mm/m

> 100

0,67 dry | 0,58 wet


