



Our natural terracotta collection, TERRA has arrived. Available in four beautiful colours and both square and brick format... a modern twist on a traditional look.

PRODUCT TYPE: Terracotta

COLOURS: Light, Dark, Maroon and Iridium

SIZES: 60x240mm, 150x150mmm and

300x300mm

Non-Rectified edges

FINISHES/USAGE: Matt/Wall and floor

AESTHETIC QUALITIES: Natural Terracotta colours

TECHINICAL INFO: P4 Pendulum Slip Rating

 Sealing is required prior and post grouting for all sizes.

Dark grout colours are not

recommended.

• Minimum 10mm grout joints are

recommended

VARIATION:





PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

SIZES	FINISHES	SLIP RATINGS	TILE EDGE
60x240mm	MATT	P4 Pendulum	NON-RECTIFIED
150x150mm	MATT	P4 Pendulum	NON-RECTIFIED
300x300mm	MATT	P4 Pendulum	NON-RECTIFIED

^{*}Please note Terra Light is only available in 60x240mm & 300x300mm

FORMATS

150x150mm 60x240mm









MAROON MATT



DARK MATT*



IRIDIUM MATT

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.



LIFESTYLES





LIFESTYLES





TECHNICAL DATA - BRICKS

	technical characteristics	test method	result
۵ ۵ ۵ ۵ ۵	water absorption	ISO 10545-3	5,75%
<u>6</u>	modulus of rupture	ISO 10545-4	27,78 MPa
\bigstar	impact resistance	ISO 10545-5	0,80
<u>6</u> 0	coefficient of thermal expansion	ISO 10545-8	6,4
©	deep abrasion resistance	ISO 10545-6	275 mm³
	moisture expansion	ISO 10545-10	0,22 mm/m
	resistance to frost	ISO 10545-12	> 100
TO)	surface scratch hardness	-	6 Mohs



TECHNICAL DATA - TILES

	technical characteristics	test method	result
8 8 8 8	water absorption	ISO 10545-3	7,09%
6	modulus of rupture	ISO 10545-4	20,7 MPa
*	impact resistance	ISO 10545-5	0,80
6	coefficient of thermal expansion	ISO 10545-8	7,4
	deep abrasion resistance	ISO 10545-6	215 mm³
	moisture expansion	ISO 10545-10	0,228 mm/m
	resistance to frost	ISO 10545-12	> 100
O	coefficient of friction	-	0,67 dry 0,58 wet